
Countryside High School 

Open House 

August 30, 2022 

6:00 p.m. to 8:10 p.m. 
  

 
 
. 

      

TIME PERIOD ROOM # TEACHER 

6:30 p.m. - 6:40 p.m. 1     

6:45 p.m. - 6:55 p.m. 2     

7:00 p.m.– 7:10 p.m. 3     

7:15 p.m.—7:25 p.m. 4     

7:30 p.m.—7:40 p.m. 5     

7:45 p.m.—7:55 p.m. 6     

8:00 p.m.—8:10 p.m. 7     

Join PTSA 

Get Involved!  Make a Difference! 
Questions? Patti Muscaro muscaroe@pcsb.org 

Family and Community Liaison 

 

 

  
Cougar Spirit Displays in Concourse 

6:00 p.m. -8:10 p.m. 

 

 

*Classroom Visitations 

  

Administration 

Taylor Henderson, Principal #2005  hendersont@pcsb.org 

Assistant Principals 

Lonnette Alexander, #2015 – Students A-G 

alexanderlo@pcsb.org 

Cynthia Ramos-Gonzalez, #2017 – Students H-O ramos-

gonzalezc@pcsb.org 

Erin Overall, #2016 - Students P-Z overalle@pcsb.org 

Brad Bernstein, #2014 – Students ISTEM 

bernsteinb@pcsb.org 

 

 

  
  

 

School Counselors 

Julianne Harris, #2064 – Students A-G  harrisjul@pcsb.org 

Erica Parsley, #2063 - Students H-O parsleye@pcsb.org  

Kathy Santiago, #2062 – Students P-Z  santiagok@pcsb.org 

Carolina DeGarmo, #2061 – Students ISTEM 

degarmoca@pcsb.org 

 

  
  

 

Exams Dates -1st Semester    
Monday, December 19, 2022 
Tuesday. December 20, 2022 
Wednesday, December 21, 2022 
Thursday, December 22, 2022 
 
  

Exams Dates –2nd Semester 
Friday, May 19, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 
Thursday, May 25, 2023 
(Senior Exams to be determined) 

 

Report Card Distribution 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
Thursday, March 30, 2022* 

Tuesday, 30, 2023  
*Delay is due to Spring 

BreakI  

 

Hurricane make-up days 

Make up 
1 day 

Make up 
2 days 

Make up 3 
days 

Make up  
4 days 

October 
17, 2022* 

October 
17, 2022 

October 
17, 2022 

October 17, 
2022 

 December 
23, 2022 

December 
23, 2022 

November 21, 
2022 

  March 20, 
2023 

November 22, 
2022 

   December 23, 
2022 

If hurricane occurs after October 17, 2022, then the 
one day make up day will be December 23, 2022. 
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Call 727-725-7956 for questions……… 
 

Activities/Eligibility/School Insurance - Erin Overall, Assistant 

Principal, overalle@pcsb.org  # 2016 

AP/Discipline/Student Services Nancy Ramos - ramosn@pcsb.org 

Athletics - Erin Overall overalle@pcsb.org  #2016 

Tony Klemmer  Klemmera@pcsb.org   

Attendance -Melanie Litchy litchym@pcsb.org  #2051 

Behavior Specialist – Lisa Wright wrightlis@pcsb.org 

Bookkeeper - Ocy Ertzberger – Bookkeeper ertzbergero@pcsb.org 

#2006 

Buses - Nancy Ramos  ramosn@pcsb.org   #2001 

Lonnette Alexander, Assistant Principal, alexanderlo@pcsb.org # 2015 

Career Center - Kathleen Lamb, pcs.lambk@pcsb.org  Ext. 2318 

College Days – Melanie Litchy, litchyn@pcsb.org 

Curriculum - Brad Bernstein, Assistant Principal, bernsteinb@pcsb.org   

Ext. 2014 

Clinic - #2026 

Discipline - Lonnette Alexander, Assistant Principal, 

alexanderlo@pcsb.org Ext. 2015 

Facilities - Cynthia Ramos-Gonzalez, Assistant Principal,  Gonzalez-

ramosc@pcsb.org  # 2017 

FAX Numbers 

School Fax – 727-7990 

Guidance – 669-1929 

General Questions/Front Office - Mary Mency, Front Office Clerk, 

mencym@pcsb.org  #2000 

Guidance/Student Services Clerk – Lisa Davis  davislis@pcsb.org   

ISTEM - Brad Bernstein, Assistant Principal, bernsteinb@pcsb.org   

# 2014 

Little Cougar – Michelle Dunn  dunnmic@pcsb.org 

Permission to Leave (PTL) - Melanie Litchy, Attendance Clerk #2051 

Psychologist – David Tichenor – tichenord@pcsb.org #2027 

Principal – Taylor Henderson hendrsont@pcsb.org  # 2005  

Principal’s Secretary - Chris Vroman, vromanc@pcsb.org  # 2005 

Records/Transcripts -  Luisa Johnston, Records Clerk (DMT), 

johnstonl@pcsb.org  #2008 

SAC - Mike Pate, SAC Chair mpate@tampabay.rr.com 

Safety – Lonnette Alexander, Assistant Principal,  

alexanderlo@pcsb.org   #2017  

School Resource Officer - Officer Comini, Ext. 2222 and Officer Faulk  

#2223  

Senior Data Management Technician – Randi Canfield 

canfieldr@pcsb.org 

Senior News – Alison Anderson andersonal@pcsb.org and Jack Yongue 

yonguej@pcsb.org 

Social Worker – Carly Jensen jensenc@pcsb.org #2070 

Technology Technician – John Core  corej@pcsb.org 

Transcript – Luisa Johnston johnstonj@pcsb.org #2008 

VE Specialist – Heather Boylan Boylanh@pcsb.org #2300 

Volunteering, Partnerships and Adopt-A-Class - Patti Muscaro, 

Family and Community Liaison, muscaroe@pcsb.org   

#2045 

Yearbook/School Picture - Mary Elise Yongue yonguem@pcsb.org 

https://www.yearbookordercenter.com/index.cfm/job/17261  

  

Websites to Know:  
 

 Clever - https://www.pcsb.org/clever Students are 

encouraged to continue using the resources found 

within Clever before or after the school day from home.  

What can I find in Clever?  

o Online Digital Textbooks for student's core 

subjects if available 

o Khan Academy 

o Istation 

o ST Math 

o Teen Engagement 
 

 Countryside High School Website is full of great 

information, please go to  

https://www.pcsb.org/countryside-hs 
 

 ECounselor is open 4-9pm, Monday through Friday. It 

is staffed by professional school counselors and is an 

opportunity for students and parents to ask questions 

after hours and get assistance. Types of issues that can 

be addressed are college & career planning, financial 

aid & scholarships, graduation requirements, advanced 

academic coursework, etc. 
 

 KHAN Academy/SAT Practice - 

https://www.khanacademy.org/sat 
 

 Pinellas County Schools – www.pcsb.org 
 

Upcoming Dates: 

College and Career Fair – Oct. 3, 2022 from 6 - 8 p.m. 

Contact: PCS.lambk@pcsb.org 

Homecoming – September 24, 2022 from 7 - 11 p.m. 

Picture Day – September 16, 2022  

PSAT Testing – Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

Contact:  Ms. DeGarmo, degarmoca@pcsb.org 

SAC Meetings – The second Tuesday of every month at 

6:00 p.m. in the Media Center.  For questions, e-mail 

mpate@tampabay.rr.com 
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